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10th International Meeting Briz - Ivan "The Roshav" Stoychev
Burgas, 11. - 13.10.2024

Event 14 Men, 400m Freestyle 13 years and older
12.10.2024 г. - 11:02 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

18 years and older

1. Samuil DANAILOV 18 Cherno More 4:05.40 647
50m: 27.01 27.01 150m: 1:28.14 30.58 250m: 2:30.26 31.03 350m: 3:34.35 32.22

100m: 57.56 30.55 200m: 1:59.23 31.09 300m: 3:02.13 31.87 400m: 4:05.40 31.05

2. Boris IVANOV 18 Olimpia 4:09.41 616
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:30.44 31.05 250m: 2:34.30 32.07 350m: 3:39.18 32.69

100m: 59.39 31.04 200m: 2:02.23 31.79 300m: 3:06.49 32.19 400m: 4:09.41 30.23

3. Valentin PETKOV 18 St.George 4:21.54 534
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:34.94 34.16 250m: 2:44.45 34.69 350m: 3:50.30 31.04

100m: 1:00.78 31.99 200m: 2:09.76 34.82 300m: 3:19.26 34.81 400m: 4:21.54 31.24

4. Nichita ROGOLSKI 18 Dgets 4:28.90 491
50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:32.21 32.70 250m: 2:40.47 34.50 350m: 3:52.62 36.73

100m: 59.51 31.29 200m: 2:05.97 33.76 300m: 3:15.89 35.42 400m: 4:28.90 36.28

5. Ilyas AHMEDZYANOV 19 Briz 4:36.57 451
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:38.85 35.07 250m: 2:49.59 35.27 350m: 4:01.50 36.57

100m: 1:03.78 33.70 200m: 2:14.32 35.47 300m: 3:24.93 35.34 400m: 4:36.57 35.07

15 - 17 years

1. Aleks NAYDENOV 17 Aquazard 3:52.37 762
50m: 27.11 27.11 150m: 1:26.96 30.06 250m: 2:26.41 29.34 350m: 3:24.78 28.75

100m: 56.90 29.79 200m: 1:57.07 30.11 300m: 2:56.03 29.62 400m: 3:52.37 27.59

2. Deyvid NAYDENOV 17 Aquazard 3:52.43 761
50m: 27.22 27.22 150m: 1:25.97 29.45 250m: 2:25.19 29.45 350m: 3:24.39 29.48

100m: 56.52 29.30 200m: 1:55.74 29.77 300m: 2:54.91 29.72 400m: 3:52.43 28.04

3. Chirill CHIRSANOV 17 Tiraspol 3:59.19 698
50m: 26.89 26.89 150m: 1:27.13 30.18 250m: 2:27.70 30.11 350m: 3:29.13 30.59

100m: 56.95 30.06 200m: 1:57.59 30.46 300m: 2:58.54 30.84 400m: 3:59.19 30.06

4. Ivailo MILEV 16 Delfin Varna 4:07.94 627
50m: 27.28 27.28 150m: 1:28.25 30.85 250m: 2:31.29 31.55 350m: 3:33.01 30.35

100m: 57.40 30.12 200m: 1:59.74 31.49 300m: 3:02.66 31.37 400m: 4:07.94 34.93

5. Miroslav TERZIEV 16 Cherno More 4:08.76 621
50m: 27.70 27.70 150m: 1:28.00 30.62 250m: 2:31.44 32.09 350m: 3:36.62 32.84

100m: 57.38 29.68 200m: 1:59.35 31.35 300m: 3:03.78 32.34 400m: 4:08.76 32.14

6. Ivan TOROPITIN 17 Tiraspol 4:09.28 617
50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:31.21 31.26 250m: 2:34.81 31.90 350m: 3:38.89 32.09

100m: 59.95 31.43 200m: 2:02.91 31.70 300m: 3:06.80 31.99 400m: 4:09.28 30.39

7. Dmitrii CULIOMZA 16 Mec 4:11.58 600
50m: 27.07 27.07 150m: 1:29.54 31.61 250m: 2:34.43 32.54 350m: 3:39.71 32.66

100m: 57.93 30.86 200m: 2:01.89 32.35 300m: 3:07.05 32.62 400m: 4:11.58 31.87

8. Chirill CERTICOVTEV 15 Tiraspol 4:12.08 596
50m: 27.30 27.30 150m: 1:28.42 31.32 250m: 2:33.64 32.67 350m: 3:39.82 33.15

100m: 57.10 29.80 200m: 2:00.97 32.55 300m: 3:06.67 33.03 400m: 4:12.08 32.26

9. Emil RAKOVSKI 15 Olimp 4:15.53 573
50m: 29.10 29.10 150m: 1:32.93 32.17 250m: 2:37.98 32.60 350m: 3:43.52 32.46

100m: 1:00.76 31.66 200m: 2:05.38 32.45 300m: 3:11.06 33.08 400m: 4:15.53 32.01

10. Steliqn MIRCHEV 17 Beroe 4:16.81 564
50m: 27.90 27.90 150m: 1:31.81 32.38 250m: 2:38.42 33.55 350m: 3:45.22 33.15

100m: 59.43 31.53 200m: 2:04.87 33.06 300m: 3:12.07 33.65 400m: 4:16.81 31.59

11. Dmitrii MACOVEI 16 Tiraspol 4:17.20 561
50m: 27.86 27.86 150m: 1:31.56 32.51 250m: 2:37.97 33.64 350m: 3:44.62 33.08

100m: 59.05 31.19 200m: 2:04.33 32.77 300m: 3:11.54 33.57 400m: 4:17.20 32.58
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10th International Meeting Briz - Ivan "The Roshav" Stoychev
Burgas, 11. - 13.10.2024

Event 14, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

12. Martin YUSEV 15 Mladost'91 4:17.59 559
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:31.51 31.86 250m: 2:37.57 33.17 350m: 3:42.96 32.03

100m: 59.65 31.58 200m: 2:04.40 32.89 300m: 3:10.93 33.36 400m: 4:17.59 34.63

13. Viktor LOVCHALIEV 16 Vsi 4:18.86 551
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:32.58 32.59 250m: 2:38.67 33.33 350m: 3:45.69 33.68

100m: 59.99 31.52 200m: 2:05.34 32.76 300m: 3:12.01 33.34 400m: 4:18.86 33.17

14. Svetoslav AVRAMOV 16 Cherno More 4:29.73 487
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:36.83 34.44 250m: 2:45.51 33.87 350m: 3:55.21 34.50

100m: 1:02.39 32.97 200m: 2:11.64 34.81 300m: 3:20.71 35.20 400m: 4:29.73 34.52

15. Stanislav BRAGARENCO 16 Tiraspol 4:36.62 451
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:38.75 34.59 250m: 2:49.76 35.49 350m: 4:02.32 36.64

100m: 1:04.16 33.95 200m: 2:14.27 35.52 300m: 3:25.68 35.92 400m: 4:36.62 34.30

13 - 14 years

1. Ivaylo PIRINSKI 14 G.D.S 4:12.92 591
50m: 27.58 27.58 150m: 1:29.99 31.56 250m: 2:34.38 32.01 350m: 3:39.46 32.64

100m: 58.43 30.85 200m: 2:02.37 32.38 300m: 3:06.82 32.44 400m: 4:12.92 33.46

2. Oleksiy SILINSKI 14 Nsa 4:24.89 514
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:36.32 33.78 250m: 2:44.50 34.24 350m: 3:52.65 33.84

100m: 1:02.54 32.99 200m: 2:10.26 33.94 300m: 3:18.81 34.31 400m: 4:24.89 32.24

3. Nikola NACHEV 14 Bolyari 2009 4:27.09 501
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:37.39 34.27 250m: 2:46.23 34.58 350m: 3:53.92 33.46

100m: 1:03.12 33.33 200m: 2:11.65 34.26 300m: 3:20.46 34.23 400m: 4:27.09 33.17

4. Nikola GADBAN 14 Trayana 4:28.59 493
50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:34.48 33.49 250m: 2:43.33 34.61 350m: 3:54.10 35.40

100m: 1:00.99 32.28 200m: 2:08.72 34.24 300m: 3:18.70 35.37 400m: 4:28.59 34.49

5. Daniel MARKOV 14 Chernomorets 4:30.39 483
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:37.16 34.31 250m: 2:46.04 34.53 350m: 3:55.96 35.13

100m: 1:02.85 33.07 200m: 2:11.51 34.35 300m: 3:20.83 34.79 400m: 4:30.39 34.43

6. Ivailo KARAIVANOV 14 Torpedo 4:41.01 430
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:38.30 36.13 250m: 2:52.59 37.15 350m: 4:05.92 37.29

100m: 1:02.17 33.20 200m: 2:15.44 37.14 300m: 3:28.63 36.04 400m: 4:41.01 35.09

7. Todor DIMITROV 13 Torpedo 4:42.09 425
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:40.03 35.63 250m: 2:52.68 36.68 350m: 4:06.27 37.05

100m: 1:04.40 34.37 200m: 2:16.00 35.97 300m: 3:29.22 36.54 400m: 4:42.09 35.82

8. Andrei ABLOVATSKII 13 Dgets 4:47.35 403
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:42.33 36.06 250m: 2:56.29 37.02 350m: 4:10.61 37.05

100m: 1:06.27 35.06 200m: 2:19.27 36.94 300m: 3:33.56 37.27 400m: 4:47.35 36.74

9. Denis DASCHEVICI 14 Dgets 4:47.91 400
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:43.37 36.78 250m: 2:57.79 37.39 350m: 4:12.32 37.30

100m: 1:06.59 35.23 200m: 2:20.40 37.03 300m: 3:35.02 37.23 400m: 4:47.91 35.59

10. Danu MUNTEANU 14 Mec 4:48.95 396
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:43.60 36.77 250m: 2:58.67 37.43 350m: 4:12.40 36.98

100m: 1:06.83 35.48 200m: 2:21.24 37.64 300m: 3:35.42 36.75 400m: 4:48.95 36.55


